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Vac with Accessories & Filter Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.

Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose

Qwik Lock Filter Fastening System

FEATURES BENEFITS
•  2.5 Peak HP Motor
•  6 Gallon Drum
•  4 Swivel Casters
•  On-board Accessory Storage
 
•  Lower Center of Gravity
•  1-Layer Standard Filter
•  Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose
•  Top Carry Handle
•  Included Accessories

Delivers the required power for efficient clean up of large messes.
Provides capacity for clean-up of spills & messes at job-sites and busy shops.
Provide easy 360˚ mobility.
Four built-in accessory storage pockets – 1 on each caster foot. 
No more searching or fumbling to find accessories.
Design lowers the center of gravity to help prevent tipping. Compact design stores more easily.
Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.
Positively locks 7-foot hose to the vac. Hose won‘t pull loose during use.
Large top mounted carry handle for easy transporting.
1-7/8" x 7' Tug-A-Long®  Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle Wet Nozzle, Car Nozzle, 
Dusting Brush & 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter

SPECIFICATIONS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Peak Horsepower 

 - Air Watts

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed

Filter

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Optional Filter Bag

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight 

6 gal.

2.5

124

120

5.8

10'

High Impact Polypropylene

Yes

Pleated Paper

VF4000

VF5000

VF6000

VF7000

VF3503

1-7/8"

15.1 lbs.

12.6 lbs.

The RIDGID® 6 Gallon High Performance Wet/Dry Vac is designed for DIY’ers who want a traditionally styled, compact 
vac that delivers the powerful performance and rugged durability required for job site clean-up. This vacuum has a 6 
gallon drum size that results in a more compact design that requires less storage space on a service truck or in a 
work shop or garage. And its top carry handle makes transporting easier than ever. It features the Patented Qwik 
Lock® Filter Fastening System that makes installing or removing your filter quick, easy & secure.
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