

WD0671 6 Gallon High Performance Wet/Dry Vac



The RIDGID® 6 Gallon High Performance Wet/Dry Vac is designed for DIY'ers who want a traditionally styled, compact vac that delivers the powerful performance and rugged durability required for job site clean-up. This vacuum has a 6 gallon drum size that results in a more compact design that requires less storage space on a service truck or in a work shop or garage. And its top carry handle makes transporting easier than ever. It features the Patented Qwik Lock® Filter Fastening System that makes installing or removing your filter quick, easy & secure.

FEATURES	BENEFITS	
• 2.5 Peak HP Motor	Delivers the required power for efficient clean up of large messes.	
6 Gallon Drum	allon Drum Provides capacity for clean-up of spills & messes at job-sites and busy shops.	
• 4 Swivel Casters	Provide easy 360° mobility.	
• On-board Accessory Storage	Four built-in accessory storage pockets – 1 on each caster foot.	
	No more searching or fumbling to find accessories.	
 Lower Center of Gravity Design lowers the center of gravity to help prevent tipping. Compact design stores more easily. 		
1-Layer Standard Filter Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.		
 Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose 	Positively locks 7-foot hose to the vac. Hose won't pull loose during use.	
 Top Carry Handle Large top mounted carry handle for easy transporting. 		
 Included Accessories 	1-7/8" x 7' Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle Wet Nozzle, Car Nozzle,	
	Dusting Brush & 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter	



	SPECIFICATIONS			
	Drum Size	6 gal.		
1	Motor			
	- Peak Horsepower	2.5		
	- Air Watts	124		
	- Voltage	120		
	- Amps	5.8		
	Cord Length	10'		
	Construction High Impa	act Polypropylene		
	U.L. Listed	Yes		
	Filter	Pleated Paper		
	Replacement Filters	VF4000		
4		VF5000		
ı		VF6000		
ı	Optional Wet Filter	VF7000		
ı	Optional Filter Bag	VF3503		
ı	Accessory Size	1-7/8"		
	Shipping Weight	15.1 lbs.		
	Net Weight	12.6 lbs.		



Vac with Accessories & Filter



Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose



Qwik Lock Filter Fastening System



Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.